EVENING MENU

SERVED 5PM-9PM
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Welcome to our Summer Menu here at the Lakeside Restaurant, a celebration of seasonal bounty and local
flavours! Inspired by the vibrant produce and artisan ingredients from our surrounding larder, Our talented
brigade have crafted a culinary journey that embodies the essence of summer.

SHARERS

RUSTIC BREAD AND BUTTER BOARD

BAKED CAMEMBERT
apricot jam, sourdough

STARTERS

SUNDRIED TOMATO HUMMUS
flatbreads

SMOKED TROUT FISH CAKE
horseradish mayo, pickled salad

ORKNEY SCALLOPS
peas & smoked bacon

SOUP THE DAY
bread & butter

CLASSIC CULLEN SKINK
rustic bread

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

red onion marmalade, sour dough toast

HAGGIS BON BON
whisky sauce, carrot & suede puree

£10.95
£16.00

£9.50

£9.50

£16.00

£7.50

£11.00

£9.00

£9.50

MAINS

LAKE OF MENTEITH TROUT £25.00
crushed potatoes, samphire, lemon butter cream
BARBARY DUCK £28.00

dauphinoise potato, tenderstem broccoli,
berry & red wine jus

CHICKEN BALMORAL £26.00
Mustard mash, whisky sauce & seasonal

vegetable, bacon, haggis

SIRLOIN STEAK £29.00
flat cap mushroom, grilled tomatoes, hand cut

chips with peppercorn sauce, whisky sauce

or garlic butter

SUNDRIED TOMATO RISOTTO £22.00
Sundried tomato & mediterranean vegetables

SIDES

ROSEMARY FRIES £5.00
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES £6.50
HAND CUT CHIPS £5.00

MUSTARD SEED AND CURRY LEAF RICE £4.00

SEASONAL VEGETABLES £5.00
SIDE SALAD £4.00
DAUPHINOISE POTATO £6.00
MINI MAC ‘N CHEESE £5.00
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS £5.00

Kindly inform your server of any allergies or dietary intolerances. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. If you would prefer to have it removed, please speak with your server.
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