EVENING MENU SERVED 5PM-9PM





Welcome to our Summer Menu here at the Lakeside Restaurant, a celebration of seasonal bounty and local flavours! Inspired by the vibrant produce and artisan ingredients from our surrounding larder, Our talented brigade have crafted a culinary journey that embodies the essence of summer.

SHARERS RUSTIC BREAD AND BUTTER BOARD BAKED CAMEMBERT apricot jam, sourdough	£10.95 £16.00	MAINS LAKE OF MENTEITH TROUT crushed potatoes, samphire, lemon butter cream BARBARY DUCK dauphinoise potato, tenderstem broccoli, berry & red wine jus CHICKEN BALMORAL Mustard mash, whisky sauce & seasonal	£25.00 £28.00
STARTERS SUNDRIED TOMATO HUMMUS flatbreads SMOKED TROUT FISH CAKE horseradish mayo, pickled salad ORKNEY SCALLOPS	£9.50 £9.50 £16.00	vegetable, bacon, haggis SIRLOIN STEAK flat cap mushroom, grilled tomatoes, hand cut chips with peppercorn sauce, whisky sauce or garlic butter SUNDRIED TOMATO RISOTTO Sundried tomato & mediterranean vegetables	£29.00
peas & smoked bacon SOUP THE DAY bread & butter CLASSIC CULLEN SKINK rustic bread	£7.50 £11.00		
CHICKEN LIVER PATE red onion marmalade, sour dough toast HAGGIS BON BON whisky sauce, carrot & suede puree	£9.00 £9.50	SIDES	



OSEMARY FRII

ROSEMARY FRIES	£5.00
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES	£6.50
HAND CUT CHIPS	£5.00
MUSTARD SEED AND CURRY LEAF RICE	£4.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£5.00
SIDE SALAD	£4.00
DAUPHINOISE POTATO	£6.00
MINI MAC 'N CHEESE	£5.00
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£5.00

Kindly inform your server of any allergies or dietary intolerances. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. If you would prefer to have it removed, please speak with your server.